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Race number
185
267
271
242

47
187
95
23
192
58
75
177
162
84
77
54
93
145
156

91
273
198

35

100
246
103
111
217
43
244
113
92
122
218
11
227
107
39
280
135
14
102
119
188
60
61
219
249
253

252
208
202
147
85
80
251
66
115
263
274
67

First name
Ben
Tony
Matt
Jason
Michael
Nick
Patrick
John
Paul
Tony
Eli
Robert
Nick
Andy
Tim
Chris
Jasper
Andrew
Jon
Kevin
Richard
Ben
Don
Matt
Penny
Tim
Harry
James
Scott
Katie
Rob
Kevin
Andrew
Tim
Paul
Naomi
Rob
Thomas
Colin
Alan
Nicola
Sam
Paul
Amie
Dan
Darrin
Andy
Tim
Alison
Chris
Robert
Kevin
Gail
Kevin
Valdo

|

Lisa
Melvyn
James
John
Mark
Gavin
Becca
Sarah

Surname
Nutley
Watkins
Wenman
Temperton
Bursak
Onslow
Falkner
Bigg
Perratt
Conway
Dawson
Morgan
MacBeath
Donn
Dicker
Clifton
Ellis

Jeffs
Leigh
Allen
Edmunds
Whelton
Powell
Bricknell
Abbott
Fowler
Till

Fry
Gowland
Sharp
Bryan
Thorne
Gray
Edmunds
Hammond
Shaylor
Anderson
Steckiw
Gardner
Brooker
Willoughby
Hidson
Argent
Frayne
Gurney
Ormston
Cooles
Cooper
Sheltrum
Townley
Tyson
Abbott
Tyson
Robinson
Rafael
Jones
Donn
Dolman
Daneri
Cridland
Greenwood
Ward
White
Crowdy

Gender
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Team/Club

BMHAC

Clanfield Joggers

Hi 5 Rooksdown

Bramley Trail Runners
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Portsmouth Joggers Club

Alton runners

Fareham Crusaders Running Club

Fareham Crusader's Running Club
Stubbington Green Runners & AC

Fleet and Crookham

Stubbington Green Runners & AC
Gosport Road Runners
Stubbington Green Runners & AC
Hook runners

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Fleet & Crookham AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Basingstoke and Mid Hants

Fareham Crusaders Running Club

Stubbington Green Runners
Alton Runners

Stubbington Green Runners & AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Gosport Road Runners

Stubbington Green Runners & AC

Sherfield Park Runners
Reading Joggers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Hi 5 Rooksdown

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Fleet And Crookham Athletic Club
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Portsmouth Joggers Club
Stubbington Green Runners & AC
Blackwater Valley Runners

Stubbington Green Runners & AC
BMHAC

AGE GROUP Time

SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN

00:41:51
00:43:54
00:44:29
00:44:54
00:45:09
00:45:36
00:46:08
00:46:15
00:46:29
00:46:50
00:46:56
00:47:31
00:47:33
00:47:38
00:47:46
00:47:52
00:48:11
00:48:37
00:48:40
00:48:44
00:49:31
00:49:42
00:49:45
00:49:48
00:50:00
00:50:07
00:50:11
00:50:15
00:51:15
00:51:19
00:51:19
00:51:32
00:51:33
00:51:38
00:51:49
00:51:51
00:51:56
00:52:10
00:52:15
00:52:22
00:52:31
00:52:45
00:53:24
00:54:16
00:54:20
00:54:27
00:54:41
00:54:51
00:54:58
00:55:04
00:55:08
00:55:36
00:55:43
00:56:14
00:56:17
00:56:26
00:56:35
00:56:37
00:56:39
00:57:01
00:57:34
00:58:06
00:58:38
00:58:48



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

231
276
96
36
129
87
18
161
128
117
12
278
40
63
99
114
193
62
52
211
105
152
155
179
16
64
124
209
101
90
260
257
160
139
94
33
285
31
140
224
283

17
275

116
168
78
287
181
200
255
153
222
240
239
165
74
250
269
256
174
69
133
48

George
Jerry
Andrew
Nigel
Gaynor
Debbie
Darren
David
Mike
Neil
David
Rob
Geoff
Tony
Robert
Nikki
Chris
Robert
Emma
Karen
Gillian
David
Sara
Jenny
Matthew
Paul
lan
Lorraine
Simon
John
Carol
lan
Fran
Julie
Deborah
Richard
Luke
Matt
Ciara
Dave
Craig
Mark
Stuart
Andy
Rache
Lee
Ninian
Rob
Philip
Noelle
Alan
Michael
Jane
Paul
Philip
Paula
Tonya
Karen
Phillip
Cathy
Diane
Sara
Louise
Geoff
Debbie

Steed
Whitmarsh
Feast
Bridgeman
Heffer
Duncalf
Barham
Liles
hedderly
Grevitt
Ansdell
Williams
Brown
Corper
Fish

Gray
Phillips
Cornwell
Clarke
Salmon
Fynn
Langley
Lee

Moss
Bailey
Courtney
Hancey
Robson
Fowler
Easton
Wadeson
Urquhart
Light
Hughes
Enting
Brand
Wren
Bowyer
Hulton
Smallbones
Wooster
Keville
Bamberger
White
Adams
Gregory
McBride
Dicks
York
Moysi
Pryce
Unsted
Law
Simmonds
Tait

Tait
Mayes
Davies
Travers
Webb
Urquhart
McRitchie
Dahl
Herron
Bye
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Stubbington Green Runners
Fleet and Crookham AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Stubbington Green Runners & AC
Farnham Runners

Reading roadrunners

Fleet & Crookham AC

Stubbington Green Runners & AC
Sherfield Park Runners

Bramley Trail Runners
Tadley Runners
Sherfield Park

BMHAC

Alton Runners

Alton Runners
Sherfield Park runners
Sherfield Park runners

Sherfield Park

Charity
Stubbington Green Runners

Muddy Runners

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Windle Valley

Windle Valley Runners

Royal Naval Athletic Club
Stubbington Green Runners & AC
Alton Runners

Stubbington Green Runners & AC

Sherfield Park Runners

SEN
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
VET

00:58:48
00:58:50
00:58:52
00:59:00
00:59:06
00:59:09
00:59:24
00:59:24
00:59:27
00:59:40
00:59:57
01:00:03
01:00:05
01:00:07
01:00:20
01:00:21
01:00:21
01:00:22
01:00:22
01:00:23
01:00:30
01:00:35
01:00:43
01:00:44
01:01:01
01:01:08
01:01:14
01:01:36
01:01:42
01:01:46
01:02:15
01:02:17
01:02:20
01:02:27
01:02:28
01:02:29
01:02:38
01:03:06
01:03:15
01:03:41
01:03:50
01:03:51
01:04:03
01:04:16
01:04:21
01:04:31
01:04:37
01:04:54
01:05:08
01:05:34
01:06:03
01:06:17
01:06:31
01:06:48
01:07:18
01:07:35
01:08:11
01:08:35
01:08:37
01:08:46
01:08:48
01:08:56
01:09:00
01:09:01
01:09:03



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

88
268
143
141
214

73
131

44
118
248
164
199
247

20
184
180
243

86
120
229
230

13

21
210

19
203
171
190

32
125
196
215
176
284
286
175
148
258

42
232
106

98
167
201
237
172
109
281
154
228
236
241
238
157
265
191
205

79

50
189
130

68
134
226
137

Lesa
Elaine
Neil
John
Matt
Dawn
Charlie
Susan
Sabrina
Jacqui
Debby
Lindsay
Andrew
Fran
Lisa
Sarah
Stuart
Neil

Liz
Claudia
Jon
Kellie
Samantha
Darren
Ann
Honor
Liz
Steve
Jackie
Sue
Julian
Veronica
Danielle
April
Kathryn
Elizabeth
Nicky
Tina
Tina
Lyndsey
Isabel
Katy
Linda
Beverley
Teresa
Julia
Zoe
Clare
Kacey
Paula
Linda
Sally
Leah
Gissele
Emma
John
Tracy
Paula
Julie
Amanda
Deb
Genevieve
Wendy
Louisa
lan

Dyson
Weaver
Isaacson
Hunt
Sard

Fisk
Hellewell
Bryan
Gurling
Townley
Madeira
Pratt
Toal
Bennett
Norman
Moulding
Thane
Driscoll
Halley
Steed
Steed
Archer
Benson
Rolfe
Baty
Reader
McaGill
Parker
Brady
Hanley
Pitt

Scott
Millar
Worthington
York
Messum
Jones
Van Ewyk
Brown
Stockwell
Gardner
Fillery
McAree
Pryce
Swatton
McGrath
Gibbs
Wilson
Leathers
Steckiw
Swanton
Taylor
Symes
Leishman
Ward
Payne
Rees-Clark
Dix
Cairns
Oxlade-Gotobed
Heighes
Dady
Hewett
Sopp
Hogg
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Sherfield park runners

Portsmouth Joggers

Alton Runners

Hi 5 Rooksdown
Stubbington Green Runners & AC
Stubbington Green Runners & AC

Fareham Crusader's Running Club
Windle Valley Runners
Fareham Crusaders Running Club

Fareham Crusaders Running Club
Hook Runners

Blackwater Valley Runners
Blackwater Valley Runners

Hook Runners
Gosport Road Runners
Chineham Park Running Club

Gosport Road Runners
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Windle Valley

SHERFIELD PARK RUNNERS
Sherfield Park Runners
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Muddy Runners
Portsmouth Joggers Club
Tadley Runners

Portsmouth Joggers Club

Portsmouth Joggers Club

Portsmouth Joggers Club
Portsmouth Joggers Club
Sherfield Park Runners
Sherfield Park Runners

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Stubbington Green Runners & AC
Windle Valley Runners

Vegan Runners

Portsmouth Joggers Club

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Blackwater Valley Runners

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Blackwater Valley Runners
Chineham Park Running Club
Chineham Park Running Club
Sherfield Park Runners
Sherfield Park Runners

SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN

01:09:17
01:09:18
01:09:40
01:09:46
01:09:48
01:09:48
01:09:50
01:09:55
01:09:55
01:10:19
01:10:22
01:10:23
01:10:26
01:10:41
01:10:41
01:10:42
01:10:42
01:10:43
01:11:22
01:11:28
01:11:29
01:12:04
01:12:05
01:12:33
01:12:56
01:13:37
01:13:43
01:13:43
01:13:47
01:14:03
01:14:07
01:14:16
01:14:35
01:14:36
01:14:38
01:14:41
01:14:49
01:15:03
01:15:52
01:16:08
01:16:28
01:16:49
01:17:19
01:17:25
01:18:12
01:18:13
01:19:34
01:19:34
01:19:51
01:20:37
01:21:11
01:21:44
01:21:44
01:21:53
01:22:10
01:22:10
01:22:21
01:22:35
01:22:41
01:22:53
01:22:57
01:22:58
01:22:58
01:23:00
01:23:01



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

81
146
163
220
221
186

26

41
169
206
144

25
151
245

22

53

59

76
213

70
235
123
264
142
166

24
149

Tracy
Karen
Tina
John
Albert
Suzanne
Andrew
Kathy
Susan
Del
Alison
Stuart
Patricia
Steve
Lorraine
Gemma
Eileen
Ignacio
Maria
Debra
Sarah
Janet
Cat
Valerie
Andrea
Rachel
Melieha

Dolman
Jones
Mackay
Shepherd
Shepherd
OConnell
Bloomfield
Brown
McClounan
Richards
Jeffs

Blair
Langley
Till
Bettoney
Clarke
Conway
Di Biase
Sapriza
Dainton
Swan
Hancey
Ward
Ingle
Maynard
Blair

Lacy

Blackwater Valley Runners
Blackwater Valley Runners

Stubbington Green Runners & AC

Portsmouth Joggers Club
portsmouth joggers

Farnham Runners

Portsmouth Joggers
Blackwater Valley Runners

Hi 5 Rooksdown
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Portsmouth joggers
Portsmouth Joggers Club
Portsmouth joggers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Solent running sisters
Sherfield Park

Sherfield Park Runners
Portsmouth Joggers

VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN

01:23:19
01:23:21
01:23:53
01:24:58
01:27:36
01:28:31
01:28:32
01:29:44
01:29:47
01:30:14
01:31:15
01:31:46
01:33:27
01:33:28
01:33:53
01:33:54
01:33:57
01:35:15
01:35:16
01:37:52
01:37:52
01:42:01
01:42:04
01:42:05
01:43:52
01:44:04
01:44:05



